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CONGRATULATIONS!



DIRECTOR 

Vladislava Blazheva

Delhaye Lola
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PROMOTION 
TO NEW TITLES



Delhaye Marina

CONFIRMED TITLES

4000 €
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SENIOR BUSINESS DIRECTOR 



RECRUITERS

TOP 
WINNERS of the 
recruitment program 
for the period
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27 Martina Žemličková 

24  Marino Aissatou

23 Iveta Suchanová 

21 Soňa Mattová 

16 Kamila Wiśniewska

14 Jolana Šmolíková

14 Sabrina Hoňková

11 Ilze Liepiņa-Korsaka

TOP RECRUITERS



TOP SELLERS

TOP 
Navarro Francois 

Anna Kołodziejska Krukowska 

Abena Crescence 

Vladislava Blazheva 

Stefka Bozadzhieva 

Kamila Wiśniewska 

Linda Eskills 

Karolina Salwa 

Annika Laurila 

Lenka Odložilíková 
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TOP SELLERS



TOP 10 Top leaders with the best results for the 
number of Premium Club members in 1 line
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49   Karolina Kamińska

35 Arnita Stugle

22 Wioletta Bartczak

20 Tünde Onita

19 Fejős Tünde Mónika

18 Lita Cielava

17 Jarmila Křiváková

16 Fortunata Di Filippa

13 Melissa Da Silveira



Marianne Rytkönen

Senior Director

Tammy Ten Barge

Director

Danuta Hejka

Director

Kouani Marie Noel

Director

Structural Director

Erika Tamás

Monica Higyed

Director

MEGA 
BONUS

Director

Angelika Savin
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DIRECTOR

Audrė Repšienė

DOUBLE BONUS

1000 €



Top leaders, who achieved the 
highest points in the 

GROW&GET!

Delhaye Lola

Vladislava Blazheva

Marino Aissatou

Martina Žemličková

Jennifer Anguera Parraga

Kouani Marie Noel 

Stefka Bozadzhieva

Mezőné Káté Katalin

Navarro Francois

Diāna Stūrmane
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TOP LEADERS Who achieved the highest 
points in the GROW&GET!



countries
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TOP 10 Countries

1. Poland

2. France

3. Czech Republic

4. Hungary

5. Latvia

6. Italy

7. Romania

8. Lithuania

9. Belgium

10. Bulgaria



STAR VOYAGE 
MIHI 2026

ELITE DIRECTOR

Karolina Kamińska

SENIOR DIRECTOR
Regina Butvilauskienė

Fortunata Di Filippa

Alexandra Hébert

DIRECTOR

SENIOR BUSINESS DIRECTOR

Sabine Mlynarski

Kaylee Boone

Mezőné Káté Katalin

Dace Abolina

Minière Aline

Barbara Jóżwiak

Marianne Rytkönen

Kouani Marie Noel

Kelemen Adrienn

Tammy Ten Barge

Ndebika Raphaëlle Marie

Giedrė Anisimavičienė

Catorc Camille

Zsuzsanna Ráduly

Kovács Bernadett

Lita Cielava

Varro Csilla Vargane

Jelena Mickevič

Rokhaya Gaye

Danuta Hejka

Natalia Jendrzejczak

Fejős Tünde Mónika
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Delhaye Marina

STRUCTURAL DIRECTOR
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